Best all round trophy winners 2018

CUB FEMALE COMPOUND
Lily MOORS SVAC

CUB MALE COMPOUND
Joshua TURNER SVAC

INTERMEDIATE FEMALE RECURVE
Adelyn LOVAS TIONG EFA

INTERMEDIATE FEMALE COMPOUND
Anna TWINING EFA

INTERMEDIATE MALE COMPOUND
Hayden DAVIS SVAC

CADET MALE COMPOUND
Nick BENTLEY AAC

CADET MALE RECURVE
Shane REEVES AAC

20 &UNDER MALE COMPOUND
Tristan BETTERMAN CB

MASTER MALE COMPOUND
Atilla BALLA AAC

MASTER MALE RECURVE
Chris DROWN AAC

MASTER FEMALE COMPOUND
Margaret BETTERMAN CB

MASTER MALE LONGBOW
Bob HAY TFIAC

VETERAN MALE COMPOUND
Geoff BLESING CB
Tom KOWALSKI EFA

VETERAN FEMALE COMPOUND
Sue MARTIN AAC

VETERAN MALE RECURVE
lan DALL TFIAC

VETERAN+ MALE LONGBOW
Dean PETTMAN AAC

VETERAN+ FEMALE LONGBOW
Pam PETTMAN AAC

70+ FEMALE COMPOUND
Aileen ANDERSON AAC

OPEN MALE COMPOUND
Andrew KUCHEL GSA

OPEN MALE RECURVE
Chris De MELLO AAC

OPEN FEMALE COMPOUND
Tracy HILLMAN LA

OPEN FEMALE RECURVE
Naomi JOHNSON AAC

OPEN MALE BAREBOW RECURVE
Jamie McPHERSON GSA

OPEN MALE CROSSBOW
Mark DIBDIN SVAC

Team Event Winners 2018

SENIOR CLOUT
Eden Field Archers

JUNIOR CLOUT
Eden Field Archers

COMPOUND TARGET
Victor Harbor Archery Club

RECURVE TARGET
Adelaide Archery Club

FIELD
Eden Field Archers

A J BARTER VETERANS TROPHY
Compound Male

Compound Female

Recurve Male

Recurve Female

MAX MANUEL
Compound
Recurve
Crosshow

Mamo, Justin
Kowalski, Tom
Lang, Bruce

Turner, Joshua
Carr, Marshall
Price, Zach

Potts, Graham
Gale, Sherry
Mills, Rhiannon

de Mello, Chris
Drown, Chris
Reeves, Shane

Blake, Rory
Mamo, Justin

Lovas-Tiong, Adelyn

Mark Haylock

Sue Martin
Andrew MacKenzie
Lydia Strutton

Andrew Kuchel

Marianne Rieckmann

Trevor Hancock
(2017) Mark Dibdin

Rating

103

102

98.2
303.2

79.9

75.2

70.3
225.4

BAC

AAC

EFA
VHAC

GSA
CcB
CB

SVAC

626
609
463
1698

562
466
411
1439

1340
1416
1344
4100

1187
1194
1149
3530

395
386
311
1092

1373
1182
780
755



