Best all round trophy winners 2018		Team Event Winners 2018			
CUB FEMALE COMPOUND Lily MOORS	SVAC	SENIOR CLOUT Eden Field Archers	Mamo, Justin Kowalski, Tom	Rating	626 609
CUB MALE COMPOUND Joshua TURNER	SVAC		Lang, Bruce		463 1698
INTERMEDIATE FEMALE RECURVE Adelyn LOVAS TIONG EFA		JUNIOR CLOUT Eden Field Archers	Turner, Joshua Carr, Marshall		562 466
INTERMEDIATE FEMALE COMPO Anna TWINING	OUND EFA		Price, Zach		411 1439
INTERMEDIATE MALE COMPOU Hayden DAVIS	IND SVAC	COMPOUND TARGET Victor Harbor Archery Club	Potts, Graham Gale, Sherry	103 102	1340 1416
Nick BENTLEY	AAC		Mills, Rhiannon	98.2 303.2	1344 4100
CADET MALE RECURVE		RECURVE TARGET			
Shane REEVES	AAC	Adelaide Archery Club	de Mello, Chris Drown, Chris	79.9 75.2	1187 1194
20 &UNDER MALE COMPOUND Tristan BETTERMAN	СВ		Reeves, Shane	70.3 225.4	1149 3530
MASTER MALE COMPOUND Atilla BALLA	AAC	FIELD			
		Eden Field Archers	Blake, Rory		395
MASTER MALE RECURVE Chris DROWN	AAC		Mamo, Justin Lovas-Tiong, Adelyn		386 311 1092
MASTER FEMALE COMPOUND Margaret BETTERMAN	СВ	A J BARTER VETERANS TROPHY Compound Male	Mark Haylock	BAC	.002
MASTER MALE LONGBOW Bob HAY	TFIAC	Compound Female Recurve Male Recurve Female	Sue Martin Andrew MacKenzie Lydia Strutton	AAC EFA VHAC	
VETERAN MALE COMPOUND			Lydia Struttori	VIIAC	
Geoff BLESING Tom KOWALSKI	CB EFA	MAX MANUEL Compound	Andrew Kuchel	GSA	1373
VETERAN FEMALE COMPOUND		Recurve Crossbow	Marianne Rieckmann Trevor Hancock	CB CB	1182 780
Sue MARTIN	AAC		(2017) Mark Dibdin	SVAC	755
VETERAN MALE RECURVE Ian DALL	TFIAC				
VETERAN+ MALE LONGBOW Dean PETTMAN	AAC				
VETERAN+ FEMALE LONGBOW Pam PETTMAN AAC					
70+ FEMALE COMPOUND Aileen ANDERSON	AAC				
OPEN MALE COMPOUND Andrew KUCHEL	GSA				
OPEN MALE RECURVE Chris De MELLO	AAC				
OPEN FEMALE COMPOUND Tracy HILLMAN	LA				
OPEN FEMALE RECURVE Naomi JOHNSON	AAC				
OPEN MALE BAREBOW RECURVE Jamie McPHERSON GSA					
OPEN MALE CROSSBOW Mark DIBDIN	SVAC				